THE DATASHEET OF
MC14053BDR2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Your Feedback is Important to Us!
Please take a moment to participate in our short survey.
At onsemi, we are dedicated to delivering technical content that best
meets your needs.
Help Us Improve – Take the Survey

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14051BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
NLV14051BDG* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14051BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14051BDR2G* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14051BDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14051BDTR2G* TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14052BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
NLV14052BDG* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14052BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14052BDR2G* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14052BDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14052BDTR2G* TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14053BDG SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
NLV14053BDG* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
48 Units / Rail
MC14053BDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14053BDR2G* SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC14053BDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NLV14053BDTR2G* TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)